
Company Name and Mailing Address Contact Telephone Number Email Address HUB Status

Alfred Williams & Company

3109 University Dr., Ste. 200 Lee Carr 919-493-6508 lcarr@alfredwilliams.com

Durham, NC 27707

Alfred Williams & Company

8007 National Service Rd. Susan Russell 336-665-0360 srussell@alfredwilliams.com

Greensboro, NC 27419

Alfred Williams & Company

410 S Salisbury St Suite 200 John McKinney 919-832-9570 jmckinney@alfredwilliams.com

Raleigh, NC 27601

Blankenship Associates Inc.

980 Trinty Road Caroline McCormac 919-787-1346 CMcCormac@blankenshipassociates.com

Raleigh, NC  27622

Bumbarger's Inc. DBA Ideal Office Worx

1425 2nd Street NE David Poston 828-345-6200 dposton@bumbargers.com

Hickory, NC  28601

CBI Workplace Solutions

4020 Yancey Rd Varies per project 704-525-7630 Ap@cbi-nc.com 

Charlotte, NC 28217

Carolina Furnishings + Design

315 Grant St Josh Halverstadt 910-673-1010 cfplusd@gmail.com

West End, NC 27376

Carolina Furnishings + Design

316 Grant St Jeff Martin 704-779-7772 jeffmartin1@prodigy.net 

West End, NC 27376

Carolina Office Xchange

409-A Airport Blvd. #200 David Budd 919-377-0240 dbudd@carolinaofficeXchange.com

Morrisville, NC  27560

Connecting Elements

8227 Arrowridge Blvd., Suite F Matt Brosius 704-525-2770 matt@connectingelements.com

Charlotte, NC  28273

Corporate Interiors and Sales, Inc. 

PO Box 35106   1329 Morganton Rd Margaret Teele 910-483-7006 corporate.interiors@earthlink.net

Fayetteville, NC 28305

Creative Business Interiors

8700 Fleet Service Drive Amanda Woodburn 919-786-4800 awoodburn@creativebusiness.com

Raleigh, NC  27617

Dixie Equipment Company dba Educational Environments by Dixie

PO Box 565, 6918 Kinro Rd. Donna Fordon 888-371-2276 donna@edu-env.com

Liberty, NC 27298

Edge Office

4208 Six Forks Suite 104 Michael Kerr 919-235-0933 mkerr@edgeoffice.com

Raleigh, NC 27609

Forms & Supply

6410 Orr Rd Buddy Jordon 704-598-8971 x 2341 buddyjordon@formsandsupply.com Yes

Charlotte, NC 28213

Furniture Solutions Plus

1325 Ivy Avenue, Bldg 2 Michelle Christie 336-759-0268 michelle@furnituresolutionsplus.com Yes

Winston-Salem, NC 27105

Grier Interiors, Inc

2326 Distribution St. Eddie Grier 704-375-3375 eddie@g7interiors.com

Charlotte, NC 28203

Indoff Commercial Interiors

4332 Torry Pines Drive Kristina Venable 704-443-1587 Kristina.venable@indoff.com

Mint Hill, NC 28227

Indoff Business Interiors

10800 Summerton Drive Theresa Guest 919-971-5648 theresa.guest@indoff.com

Raleigh, NC  27614

Indoff Business Interiors

1028 S. College Rd., Linda Miller 910-793-1100 linda.miller@indoff.com

Wilmington, NC 28403

Indoff Interiors Solutions Donna Sutton donna.sutton@indoff.com

1065 Smokey Park Highway Emma Plank 828-505-8763 emma.plank@indoff.com

Candler, NC  28715 Denise Bean denise.bean@indoffinteriorsolutions.com

Institutional Interiors Inc.

2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Amanda Edwards 919-981-5811 amanda@institutionalinteriors.com

Raleigh, NC 27615

Institutional Interiors Inc.

2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Tim Hill 919-981-5811 tim@institutionalinteriors.com

Raleigh, NC 27615

Institutional Interiors Inc.

2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Ricky Abrams 919-981-5811 ricky@institutionalinteriors.com

Raleigh, NC 27615



Institutional Interiors Inc.

1801 S. Charles Blvd, Suite 103-104 Jamie Dudley 252-414-1960 jamie@institutionalinteriors.com

Greenville, NC 27858

Institutional Interiors Inc.

1801 S. Charles Blvd, Suite 103-104 Scott Seymour 252-714-4649 seymour1@institutionalinteriors.com

Greenville, NC 27858

Institutional Interiors Inc.

2008 Hillsborough St, Ste 1 Robert Wade 919-274-1334 rewadeiii@gmail.com

Raleigh, NC 27607

Interior Elements

800 W Hill Street, Suite 404 Don Rush 704-975-1393 dr@in-elements.com

Charlotte NC 28208

Interior Systems Inc.

P.O. Box 529 Mark Goudy 910-673-0633 mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net Yes

West End, NC 27376

Interior Systems Inc.

409 West Main St., Suite 103 Alan Powell 252-917-1620 pirateal@suddenlink.net Yes

Washington, NC 27889

Interior Systems Inc.

3107 Peninsula Drive Eddie C. Rankin 336-707-8632 erankin.isi@wildblue.net Yes

Jamestown, NC 27282

Interior Systems Inc.

4914 Sharon View Road Nancy E. Bagwell 704-906-1617 nancyebagwell@aol.com Yes

Charlotte, NC 28226

Interior Systems Inc.

10409 Oak Pond Circle Christina Berg 843-703-9095 cberg.isi@wildblue.net Yes

Charlotte, NC 28277

Interior Systems Inc.

P.O. Box 695 Archie C. Simmons 910-690-0945 asimmons12@nc.rr.com Yes

West End, NC 27376

Learning Environments

P.O. Box 1127 Jamey Martin/Bryan Flowers 336-622-4298 jmartin@lecarolina.com

Liberty, NC  27298 bflowers@lecarolina.com

Miller Services 

100 East Park Avenue Charmel Newton/Annette Adams 704-372-3320 info@millerservices.biz Yes

Charlotte, NC 28203

Minc

230 Winslow Street Melissa Mcintosh 910-689-0171 meslissa@mincinteriors.com

Fayetteville, NC  28301

Office Environments

11407-B Granite Street Elle Westover 704-714-7200 ewestover@office-environments.com

Charlotte, NC 28273

Office Furniture Concepts, Inc.

4389 West US Hwy 421

Wilkesboro, NC  28697

Office Furniture Concepts, Inc.

1630 E Broad St Jeff Watt 704-871-1961 jeff.watt@ofccorp.com

Statesville, NC 28625

Officeworks Inc.

925 Tuckaseegee Rd., Suite 101 Troy Adams 404-980-7408 tadams@officeworks.com Yes

Charlotte, NC 28208

PBI, Inc. (Professional Business Interiors, Inc.)

123 Sweeten Creek, Suite A Daren Pinkerton 800-821-2744 darenp@pbiasheville.com 

Asheville, NC 28803

Pencare Specialty Interiors dba Pencare Total Office David Pennell david@pencarellc.com

312 Wilkesboro Avenue North Jerry Dameron 336-990-0774 jerry@pencarellc.com

Wilkesboro, NC  28659

Perfection Equipment 

135 Harold Andrews Paul Trageser, III 919-742-5077 perfectionequipment@live.com

Silver City, NC 27344

PMC Commercial Interiors

101 W. Worthington Ave, Suite 260 Mike Todd 704-343-9199 miket@pmccommercialinteriors.com

Charlotte, NC 28273

PMC Commercial Interiors - Morrisville  (HQ)

3000 Perimeter Dr. Harry Chalker 877-853-3023 Harry.chalker@pmcarolina.com

Morrisville, NC 27560

Reidsville Office City

1445 Freeway Drive Charlie Rhodes 800-289-5519 charlie@reidsvilleofficecity.com Yes

Reidsville, NC 27320

Simmons Office Interiors, Inc.

301-D Pomona Drive Bill Simmons 336-292-8525 sales@sitmart.com

Greensboro, NC  27407

Jason Pegg 336-973-7008 jason.pegg@ofccorp.com



Step Up, Inc. Arlene Kessler

4400 Friendship Dr., Unit A Ryan Prenice 704-684-6275 ryan@stepupinteriors.com Yes

Matthews, NC 28105

Stephens Office Systems, Inc.

300-308 Foster Ave. John Stephens, IV 980-721-1343 john4@stephensoffice.com

Charlotte, NC 28203-5424

Storr Office Environments, Headquarters

10800 World Trade Blvd.  Carrie Myers-Van Berkel 919-313-3700 CMYERS@STORR.COM

Raleigh, NC  26675

Storr Office Environments, Triad

496-A Gallimore Dairy Rd. Chris Sharpe 336-217-4500 Chris Sharpe

Greensboro, NC 27409

Taff Office Equipment

P.O. Box 925   569 S. Evans Street Chris Woelkers 800-682-8233 chris@taffco.com

Greenville, NC 27834

Thrifty Office Furniture

1023 Miami Blvd. Joel Gillis 919-598-8454 jgillis@thriftyoffice.com

Durham, NC  27703

Triangle Office Equipment

P.O. Box 2372 , 300B S. Elliot Rd. Trey Jones 919-929-4203 trey@triangleofficeequipment.com

Chapel Hill, NC 27515

W.J. Office City

P.O. Box 3529 Nathan Chaney 800-289-5802 nate@wjoffice.com

Boone, NC 28607

Young Office Environments

71 Thompson Street 

Asheville, NC 28803

Alita Webster 828-552-3112 awebster@youngoffice.com


